VISALIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE

Management employees shall TECEIVE an INCrement to Pe added to the annual salary Tor CoOmpIetion of the NIgNest earned
degree filed in the Human Resources Development office as follows:

Classified:  Associates $300 Classified & Certificated: Masters $400
Bachelors  $350 Doctorate $650
SALARY
SCHEDULE
AS OF

CURRENT | 07/01/2019
SALARY (w/ 3.26%

POSITION MONTHS | DAYS | STEP | SCHEDULE | increase)
Division A Administrator 12 225 1 154,183 159,209
Area Superintendent 2 158,488 163,655
3 162,927 168,238
4 167,503 172,964
5 172,222 177,836
Division B Director, Sequoia Adult Education Consortium 12 225 1 135,918 140,349
Principal, High School 2 139,658 144,211
Principal Supervisor 3 143,514 148,193
4 147,488 152,296
5 151,586 156,528
Division C  Director, Special Education 12 225 1 128,834 133,034
2 132,352 136,667
3 135,981 140,414
4 139,723 144,278
5 143,579 148,260
Division D  Director, Career Technical Education 12 215 1 126,250 130,366
Director, Curriculum 2 129,691 133,919
Director, Health Services 3 133,236 137,579
Director, Human Resources Development 4 136,893 141,356
Director, State & Federal Projects 5 140,662 145,248
Director, Student Services
Principal, Adult School
Principal, Continuation High School/Sequoia
Principal, Elementary School
Principal, Middle School
Principal - Visalia Charter Independent Study School
Principal, Visalia Technical Early College
Principal, Creekside Community Day School
Division E 12 215 1 121,565 125,528
2 124,860 128,930
3 128,256 132,437
4 131,757 136,052
5 135,366 139,779
Division F 12 215 1 120,756 124,693
2 124,022 128,065
3 127,394 131,547
4 130,868 135,134
5 134,451 138,834




Division G

Division H

Division |

Division J

Division K

Division L

Division M

Division N

Division O

Coordinator, Career Technical Education
Coordinator, Curriculum

Coordinator, Student Services
Coordinator, Visual and Performing Arts

Assistant Principal, High School
Program Manager, Compass Learning
Program Manager, Special Education

Assistant Principal, Adult School

Assistant Principal, Continuation High School/Sequoia
Assistant Principal, Middle School

Assistant Principal- Visalia Charter Independent Study
Assistant Principal, Visalia Technical Early College
Athletic Director, High School

District Psychologist

Supervisor, Early Childhood
Supervisor, State & Federal Projects
Supervisor, Teacher Support Services

Learning Director, High School

Learning Director, Alternative Education
Learning Director, Visalia Charter Independent Study
Learning Director, Visalia Technical Early College

Assistant Principal, Elementary

Assistant Principal, Global Learning Charter School
Assistant Program Manager, Special Education
Principal, Charter Home School Academy
Psychologist

School Nurse
Program Specialist, Career Technical Education
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119,497
122,729
126,059
129,493
133,032

117,185
120,343
123,599
126,956
130,419

117,077
120,232
123,487
126,839
130,296

114,653
117,734
120,909
124,183
127,559

113,122
116,154
119,281
122,505
125,828

110,849
113,809
116,866
120,012
123,259

108,573
111,465
114,446
117,521
120,689

111,499
114,483
117,556
120,728
123,994

98,562
101,141
103,803
106,546
109,377

123,393
126,730
130,169
133,714
137,369

121,005
124,266
127,628
131,095
134,671

120,894
124,152
127,513
130,974
134,544

118,391
121,572
124,851
128,231
131,717

116,810
119,941
123,170
126,499
129,930

114,463
117,519
120,676
123,924
127,277

112,112
115,099
118,177
121,352
124,623

115,134
118,215
121,388
124,664
128,036

101,775
104,438
107,187
110,019
112,943



