

# VISALIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT CERTIFICATED MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE

**2019-2020**

Management employees shall receive an increment to be added to the annual salary for completion of the highest earned degree filed in the Human Resources Development office as follows:

Classified:	Associates \$300	Classified & Certificated:	Masters \$400
	Bachelors \$350		Doctorate \$650

					SALARY SCHEDULE AS OF 07/01/2019 (w/ 3.26% increase)			
POSITION	MONTHS	DAYS	STEP	CURRENT SALARY SCHEDULE				
Division A Administrator Area Superintendent	12	225	1	154,183	159,209			
			2	158,488	163,655			
			3	162,927	168,238			
			4	167,503	172,964			
			5	172,222	177,836			
Division B Director, Sequoia Adult Education Consortium Principal, High School Principal Supervisor	12	225	1	135,918	140,349			
			2	139,658	144,211			
			3	143,514	148,193			
			4	147,488	152,296			
			5	151,586	156,528			
Division C Director, Special Education	12	225	1	128,834	133,034			
			2	132,352	136,667			
			3	135,981	140,414			
			4	139,723	144,278			
			5	143,579	148,260			
Division D Director, Career Technical Education Director, Curriculum Director, Health Services Director, Human Resources Development Director, State & Federal Projects Director, Student Services Principal, Adult School Principal, Continuation High School/Sequoia Principal, Elementary School Principal, Middle School Principal - Visalia Charter Independent Study School Principal, Visalia Technical Early College <b>Principal, Creekside Community Day School</b>	12	215	1	126,250	130,366			
			2	129,691	133,919			
			3	133,236	137,579			
			4	136,893	141,356			
			5	140,662	145,248			
			Division E	12	215	1	121,565	125,528
						2	124,860	128,930
						3	128,256	132,437
						4	131,757	136,052
						5	135,366	139,779
			Division F	12	215	1	120,756	124,693
						2	124,022	128,065
						3	127,394	131,547
						4	130,868	135,134
5	134,451	138,834						

Division G	Coordinator, Career Technical Education	12	215	1	119,497	123,393
	Coordinator, Curriculum			2	122,729	126,730
	Coordinator, Student Services			3	126,059	130,169
	Coordinator, Visual and Performing Arts			4	129,493	133,714
				5	133,032	137,369
Division H		12	215	1	117,185	121,005
				2	120,343	124,266
				3	123,599	127,628
				4	126,956	131,095
				5	130,419	134,671
Division I	Assistant Principal, High School	12	210	1	117,077	120,894
	<b>Program Manager, Compass Learning</b>	12	205	2	120,232	124,152
	Program Manager, Special Education			3	123,487	127,513
				4	126,839	130,974
				5	130,296	134,544
Division J	Assistant Principal, Adult School	12	210	1	114,653	118,391
	Assistant Principal, Continuation High School/Sequoia			2	117,734	121,572
	Assistant Principal, Middle School			3	120,909	124,851
	Assistant Principal- Visalia Charter Independent Study			4	124,183	128,231
	Assistant Principal, Visalia Technical Early College			5	127,559	131,717
	Athletic Director, High School					
	District Psychologist	12	195			
Division K	Supervisor, Early Childhood	12	215	1	113,122	116,810
	Supervisor, State & Federal Projects			2	116,154	119,941
	Supervisor, Teacher Support Services			3	119,281	123,170
				4	122,505	126,499
				5	125,828	129,930
Division L	Learning Director, High School	12	210	1	110,849	114,463
				2	113,809	117,519
				3	116,866	120,676
				4	120,012	123,924
				5	123,259	127,277
Division M	Learning Director, Alternative Education	12	205	1	108,573	112,112
	Learning Director, Visalia Charter Independent Study			2	111,465	115,099
	Learning Director, Visalia Technical Early College			3	114,446	118,177
				4	117,521	121,352
				5	120,689	124,623
Division N	Assistant Principal, Elementary	12	200	1	111,499	115,134
	Assistant Principal, Global Learning Charter School	12	200	2	114,483	118,215
	Assistant Program Manager, Special Education	12	195	3	117,556	121,388
	Principal, Charter Home School Academy	12	200	4	120,728	124,664
	Psychologist	12	195	5	123,994	128,036
Division O	School Nurse	12	195	1	98,562	101,775
	Program Specialist, Career Technical Education			2	101,141	104,438
				3	103,803	107,187
				4	106,546	110,019
				5	109,377	112,943